
*All games will start exactly on the hour Field Location                   

*Each game shall consist of two 25 minute halves and a 3 minute halftime.  Pony Field Val Vista

 Team on left shall kick, team on right shall choose the goal to defend. 550 N Center, AF 1100 E 1350 N

* All teams will play 6 games and then be bracketed into a Consolation tournament.

  WE WILL play in all kinds of weather  (not lightning).

Date Field Time Team Vs Team Date Field Time Team Vs Team

Mon Sep 13 Pony 5:00 PM Vipers vs Unicorn Fish Tues Oct 5 Pony 5:00 PM Dream Team vs Chambers

Pony 6:00 PM Blueberries vs Dream Team Pony 6:00 PM Vipers vs Blueberries

Pony 7:00 PM Meatballs vs Prospects Pony 7:00 PM Cushing vs Meatballs

Tues Sep 14 Pony 5:00 PM Chambers vs Dabois Wed Oct 6 Pony 4:00 PM Dark Knights vs Team 3

Pony 6:00 PM Guacamole Gang vs Cushing Pony 5:00 PM Team 4 vs Cougars

Pony 7:00 PM Dark Knights vs The Beavers Pony 6:00 PM Team 5 vs Team 1
Wed Sep 15 Pony 4:00 PM Team 1 vs Shrek Squad Art Dye 6:00 PM Team 6 vs The Beavers

Pony 5:00 PM Cougars vs Team 7 Val Vista 6:00 PM Team 7 vs Shrek Squad

Pony 6:00 PM Team 3 vs Team 6 Pony 7:00 PM Unicorn Fish vs Chambers

Pony 7:00 PM Team 4 vs Team 5 Thur Oct 7 Pony 5:00 PM Cushing vs Dabois

Thur Sep 16 Pony 5:00 PM Dabois vs Prospects Pony 6:00 PM Prospects vs Dream Team

Pony 6:00 PM Blueberries vs Chambers Pony 7:00 PM Guacamole Gang vs Blueberries

Pony 7:00 PM Vipers vs Guacamole Gang Art Dye 5:00 PM Meatballs vs Vipers

Art Dye 6:00 PM Team 7 vs Dark Knights
Mon Sep 20 Pony 5:00 PM Unicorn Fish vs Cushing Val Vista 5:00 PM Shrek Squad vs Team 6

Pony 6:00 PM Dream Team vs Meatballs Val Vista 6:00 PM The Beavers vs Team 5

Pony 7:00 PM Team 6 vs Dark Knights Miller 5:00 PM Team 1 vs Team 4

Tues Sep 21 Pony 5:00 PM Team 7 vs Team 5 Miller 6:00 PM Cougars vs Team 3

Pony 6:00 PM Shrek Squad vs Team 4

Pony 7:00 PM The Beavers vs Team 3 Mon Oct 11 Pony 4:00 PM Tournament vs Time

Wed Sep 22 Pony 4:00 PM Team 1 vs Cougars Pony 5:00 PM Tournament vs Time

Pony 5:00 PM Vipers vs Dabois Pony 6:00 PM Tournament vs Time

Pony 6:00 PM Blueberries vs Cushing Tues Oct 12 Pony 5:00 PM Tournament vs Time

Pony 7:00 PM Unicorn Fish vs Dream Team Pony 6:00 PM Tournament vs Time

Thur Sep 23 Pony 5:00 PM Shrek Squad vs Dark Knights Pony 7:00 PM Tournament vs Time

Pony 6:00 PM Chambers vs Prospects
Pony 7:00 PM Guacamole Gang vs Meatballs Wed Oct 20 Pony 4:00 PM Tournament

Pony 5:00 PM Tournament

Mon Sep 27 Pony 5:00 PM The Beavers vs Team 7 Pony 6:00 PM Tournament

Pony 6:00 PM Team 1 vs Team 6 Pony 7:00 PM Tournament

Pony 7:00 PM Cougars vs Team 5 Thur Oct 21 Pony 5:00 PM Tournament

Tue Sep 28 Pony 5:00 PM Team 3 vs Team 4 Pony 6:00 PM Tournament

Pony 6:00 PM Meatballs vs Unicorn Fish Pony 7:00 PM Tournament

Pony 7:00 PM Cushing vs Chambers Pony 8:00 PM Tournament

Wed Sep 29 Pony 4:00 PM Dabois vs Blueberries
Pony 5:00 PM Dark Knights vs Team 1 Mon Oct 25 Pony 5:00 PM Tournament

Pony 6:00 PM Prospects vs Guacamole Gang Pony 6:00 PM Tournament

Pony 7:00 PM Dream Team vs Vipers Pony 7:00 PM Tournament

Thur Sep 30 Pony 5:00 PM Team 3 vs Shrek Squad Pony 8:00 PM Tournament

Pony 6:00 PM Team 4 vs Team 7 Tues Oct 26 Pony 5:00 PM Tournament and beyond to Oct 28

Pony 7:00 PM Team 5 vs Team 6
Tournament brackets will be posted by Oct 8th. 

Mon Oct 4 Pony 5:00 PM Cougars vs The Beavers Tournament will Start , Oct 11 running thru Thursday, Oct 28

Pony 6:00 PM Unicorn Fish vs Prospects Games will be played at Pony, Art Dye, Miller and Val Vista…

Pony 7:00 PM Dabois vs Guacamole Gang

TEAMS Coach       Phone  TEAMS Coach Phone

Blueberries Kevin Franson 368-3877 Team 1 Emily Alsop 722-8948

Chambers Braden Chambers 330-2828 Cougars Toby Taylor 836-8359

Luke Sutton 900-1562 Team 3 Tyler DeHart 808-8114

Jill Simmons 656-7386 Team 4 Brian Garrett 310-9737

The Prospects Kyle Kimball 361-6754 Team 5

Cushing Travis Cushing 361-8827 Team 6 Jon Flick  915-6883

DaBois Marc Birkeland 822-3288 Team 7

The Dream Team Ben Higbee 471-8165 Michell and John B 550-8986

Vipers Bryon Gifford 420-1504 The Beavers Dallin Bott 664-3746

Unicorn Fish Rob Nash 357-9327 Dark Knights Ken Holladay 385-223-9757

7th - 9th Grade Flag Football 2021  

       Coaches 

Shrek Squad

Meatballs

Guacamole Gang

 Fall Break Oct. 13th to Oct. 20th 


